Kuulitduge 4kg

11.10
10.55
9.65
9.19

Berit Tugi
Airike Kapp
Marite Ennuste
Liss Viilma

14.05.99 KJS Sakala
05.01.99 KJK Saare
06.04.99 Kuusalu SK
01.09.99 KIK TIPP

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Viljandi
Karala
Kuusalu
Tartu/Tamme

20.07.14
12.07.14
20.08.14
06.09.14



